
 

 

 

 
 
 
2017 7th  CMS  Grade  Football  Schedule  
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  SITE  TIME  TEAM  
Tuesday  Sept.  5  Scrimmage  CHS  Aux.  Field  5:00  p.m.  All  
Tuesday  Sept.  12  H.F.  Stevens  CHS  Stadium  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Sept.  19  Summer  Creek  NC Aux.  Field  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Sept.  26  Brooks  Wester  Middle  NC Aux.  Field  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Oct.  3  T.A.  Howard Middle  Summit  High  School  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday   Oct.  10  Danny  Jones  Middle  NC Stadium  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Oct.  17  James Coble Middle  Timberview  High School  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Oct.  24  Rogene  Worley  Middle  NC Aux.  Field  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Oct.  30  Linda Jobe Middle  Legacy  High School  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Nov.  6  BYE  --- --- --- 
 
 
 
 

2017 8th  CMS  Grade  Football  Schedule  
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  SITE  TIME  TEAM  
Tuesday  Sept.  5  Scrimmage  CHS  Stadium  5:00  p.m.  All  
Tuesday  Sept.  12  H.F.  Stevens  NC Stadium  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Sept.  19  Summer  Creek  NC Stadium  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Sept.  26  Brooks  Wester  Middle  Wester  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Oct.  3  T.A.  Howard Middle  NC Aux.  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday   Oct.  10  Danny  Jones  Middle  Lake Ridge High School  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Oct.  17  James Coble Middle  NC Stadium  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Oct.  24  Rogene  Worley  Middle  Mansfield  High  School  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Oct.  30  Linda Jobe Middle  NC Stadium  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  Nov.  6  BYE  --- --- --- 
 
 
Coaches:  Michael  Frank  –  Head  Coach  |  Boys’  Athletic  Coordinator 
Ryan  Lawson 
Joe Hooks  
Everett  Walker  
Paul  Messer  
Marvin  Storey  
  
NC Stadium  and  Auxiliary  Field  Address:  9100 S.  Hulen St.,  Fort  Worth,  Texas  76123  
CHS  Stadium  Address:  1005 W.  Main Street,  Crowley,  Texas  76036  
 


